华助会补习申请 2024 CDAC TUITION APPLICATION

课程费 FEE STRUCTURE

一次性承诺费(10元)

One-Time \$10 Commitment Fee

每名学生无论报读多少个科目,一年只需付一次性的10元承诺费。这只适用于家庭每月总收入不超过\$4,800(扣除公积金前),或每月人均收入不超过\$1,400(扣除公积金前)的申请者。

A one-time \$10 commitment fee will be collected from each student enrolled in the tuition programme regardless of the number of subjects. This is applicable only to families with a gross monthly household income not exceeding \$4,800 and/or gross per capita income not exceeding \$1,400.

豁免学费 Fee Waiver

必须符合条件 Eligibility Criteria apply



- 1.学生<u>或</u>其中一位家长必须是新加坡公民 或永久居民
- 2.学生必须就读新加坡政府/政府辅助学校/自治学校/自主学校
- 3.家庭每月总收入不超过 \$4,800(扣除公积金前),**或**每月人均收入不超过 \$1,400(扣除公积金前)
- 1.The student <u>or</u> one of the parents must be a Singapore Citizen <u>or</u> Singapore Permanent Resident
- 2.The student must be attending a Government/Government-Aided School/Autonomous School/Independent School in Singapore
- 3.Gross Monthly Household Income \$4,800 and below <u>or</u> Per Capita Income \$1,400 and below

www.cdac.org.sg

Q

申请APPLY











DAZHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL

华社自助理事会

CDAC

TUITION SCHEDULE FOR 2024

Saturday

9.00am - 10.30am	10.45am - 12.15pm
P3 English	P3 Math
P4 Math	P4 English
P5 Foundation English	P5 Foundation Math
P5 English	P5 Math
P6 Foundation Math	P6 Foundation English
P6 Math	P6 English

For enquiries, call 6603 5555 or email student@cdac.org.sg